

CELEBRATE DOWN SYNDROME!

Increase awareness for your business and bring smiles to more than 1,000 participants gathering for the 21st Annual Delaware Down Syndrome Walk!



DELAWARE DOWN SYNDROME WALK & 5K

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2024

TOWN OF WHITEHALL- MIDDLETOWN, DE





Scan here to sign up to sponsor!



WHAT IS THE DELAWARE DOWN SYNDROME WALK?

The Delaware Down Syndrome Walk began in 2004 as an opportunity to promote awareness and acceptance for people with Down syndrome. It has grown into a large family fun day featuring an awareness walk and 5K run. Funds raised from the Delaware Down Syndrome Walk support our mission to support families, promote community involvement, and encourage a lifetime of opportunities for people with Down syndrome.

The Delaware Down Syndrome Walk is more than just a walk- it's the one event where our community gets to experience why people with Down syndrome are more alike than different!

Thank You! TO OUR PAST SPONSORS

Aire Serv of Newark DE

Aloe & Carr. PA

Deakyne Dental Associates, PA

Delaware Dumpster Rentals

Delaware Park

Delaware Pediatrics

Easterseals DE & MD's Eastern Shore

Freedom Dental Group

Initially Yours

Insley Insurance & Financial Services

Kona Ice of New Castle NE

Law Offices of Doroshow, Pasquale, Krawitz & Bhaya

Law Office of Kevin O'Brien

Nemours

Pace Electrical & Generator Services

Parent Information Center of Delaware

Precision Wealth Partners

Quinn Pediatric Dentistry

Secure Management

Smiles of Wilmington

Spray Less Wraps and Graphics

Water Doctors

WSFS Bank

The Down Syndrome Association of Delaware is a statewide 501(c)(3), non-profit association. All donations are 100% tax deductible. Formed in 1979, the DSA of DE supports families, promotes community involvement, and encourages a lifetime of opportunities for people with Down syndrome. Our Tax ID number is 20-1874295.

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

DELAWARE DOWN SYNDROME WALK *Commitment and logo must be received by September 10, 2024	\$5,000 Platinum Sponsor	\$2,500 Gold Sponsor	\$1,000 Silver Sponsor	\$500 Bronze Sponsor
Complimentary event registration for up to 20 team members	•			
Sponsor speaking opportunity during the Walk opening ceremony	•			
Two complimentary tickets to DSA of DE Annual Dinner in Spring 2025	•			
Company feature in DSA of DE e-newsletter and social media (distributed to over 7,000 viewers)	Custom Ad	Logo Only		
Recognition during opening ceremony	•	•		
Sponsor recognition on all event- related advertising materials*	•	•	•	
Logo placement on sponsor banner*	•	•	•	
Recognition on event website	•	•	•	•
Complimentary exhibitor table at event	•	•	•	•
Sponsor logo printed on event t-shirts*	Featured Logo	3" Logo	2" Logo	Listed







SPONSOR COMMITMENT FORM

WEB ADDRESS (IF A	ANIZATION NAME:ADDRESS (IF APPLICABLE):	
TITLE:		
ADDRESS:		
		ZIP:
PHONE: ()	EMAIL:	
TEAM (IF APPLICABI	LE):	
SPONSORSHIP LEVE	L:	SCAN HERE
PLATINUM SPON	SOR (\$5,000)	to complete this
GOLD SPONSOR	(\$2,500)	form electronically:
SILVER SPONSO	R (\$1,000)	■熱器■ 🖊
BRONZE SPONSO	OR (\$500)	

PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN BY 9/10/24:

Down Syndrome Association of Delaware DE Down Syndrome Walk PO Box 747, Middletown, DE 19709 programs@dsadelaware.org | 302-388-2390



THANK YOU!







RAFFLE DONATION FORM

ZIP:
ABLE):
S: (EXPIRATION DATES, ETC.

Please mail or drop off your items by 10/11/24: Down Syndrome Association of Delaware 1240 Capitol Trail Newark DE 19711

If mailing, please include a note that this is for the DE Down Syndrome Walk

Pick Up can also be arranged-please email programs@dsadelaware.org to coordinate.

Complete item details above with logos, promotional photos, and text to be sent to **programs@dsadelaware.org**.

SCAN HERE to complete this form online:



THANK YOU!